Schneider Electric Industries SAS
954 503 439 rcs Nanterre – code APE : 2712Z
Siret : 954 503 439 01719
n° ident. TVA : FR 04 954 503 439
Siège social : 35 rue Joseph Monier
F – 92500 Rueil-Malmaison
CE Declaration Cable Ties V1.docx
EC declaration of conformity
Range: Cable ties
Products: See Annexes
We undersigned SCHNEIDER-ELECTRIC INDUSTRIE SAS declare that
the products mentioned in Annex 1 comply (1) (2) with the following:
� Low voltage Directive  2014/35/EU
� RoHS Directive  2011/65/EU
(1) when subject to correct installation, maintenance and use conforming to their
intended purpose, according to applicable regulations and standards in the country
where they are installed, to the supplier’s instructions and to accepted rules of the art
(2) The CE marking on the product(s) and/or its(their) packaging signifies that
Schneider Electric holds the reference technical file(s) available to the European
authorities
Stephen McKee - Vice President, Customer Satisfaction and Quality
Date: 21 august 2018
Signature:
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
954 503 439 rcs Nanterre – code APE : 2712Z
Siret : 954 503 439 01719
n° ident. TVA : FR 04 954 503 439
Siège social : 35 rue Joseph Monier
F – 92500 Rueil-Malmaison
CE Declaration Cable Ties V1.docx
Annex 1 (LVD)
Commercial name(s) Commercial reference(s) Applicable standards
Cable ties 100x2,5 mm black 20 pcs AAZ720050 (720050)
� EN 62275:2015
Cable ties 200x4,6 mm black 20 pcs AAZ720052 (720052)
Cable ties 280x4,8 mm black 20 pcs AAZ720057 (720057)
Cable ties 200x4,6 mm neutral 20 pcs AAZ720062 (720062)
Cable ties 385x4,8 mm neutral 20 pcs AAZ720065 (720065)
Cable ties 280x4,8 mm neutral 20 pcs AAZ720067 (720067)
Cable ties 100x2,5 mm black 100 pcs AAZ780050 (780050)
Cable ties 150x3,6 mm black 100 pcs AAZ780051 (780051)
Cable ties 200x4,6 mm black 100 pcs AAZ780052 (780052)
Cable ties 300x4,8 mm black 100 pcs AAZ780053 (780053)
Cable ties 385x4,8 mm black 100 pcs AAZ780055 (780055)
Cable ties 550x8,0 mm black 100 pcs AAZ780056 (780056)
Cable ties 100x2,5 mm neutral 100 pcs AAZ780060 (780060)
Cable ties 150x3,6 mm neutral 100 pcs AAZ780061 (780061)
Cable ties 200x4,6 mm neutral 100 pcs AAZ780062 (780062)
Cable ties 300x4,8 mm neutral 100 pcs AAZ780063 (780063)
Cable ties 385x4,8 mm neutral 100 pcs AAZ780065 (780065)
Cable ties 550x8,0 mm neutral 100 pcs AAZ780066 (780066)
Cable ties Neutral 100x2,5 mm IMT720060
Cable ties Neutral 385x4,8 mm IMT720055
Cable tie assortment 4x100 pcs black AAZ850377 (850377)
Cable tie assortment 4x100 pcs neutral AAZ850378 (850378)
Cable tie assortment EL-LINE AAZ920707 (920707)